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DESCRIPTION

SUF1200 Tropical Thermaster 4x% Doors SS Freezer
Stainless Steel Exterior & Interior

Tropical Thermaster

Capacity 1200 Litre

Refrigerated -22 to -182c

Ambient 402c & 90% Rh

4 x Y5 Doors

Embraco Compressors & German Ebm-Pabst Fans
Dixell Digital Temp. Controller & Read-Out

4 Levels Of Shelving Plus Floor

Fan-Forced Evaporator Cooling

Auto Defrost

Self Evaporating Drainage

Insulation Is CFC & HCFC Free

Self-Closing Doors With Locks

Internal Corners Are Rounded For Hygiene & Easy Cleaning
Castors

* Gal Metal Back

SPECIFICATIONS

NET WEIGHT (KG)
WIDTH (MM)

DEPTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)
PACKING WIDTH (MM)
PACKING DEPTH (MM)
PACKING HEIGHT (MM)

POWER

SUF1200 TROPICAL THERMASTER
4x% DOOR SS FREEZER

4 x ¥ Doors

Embraco Compressors & German Ebm-Pabst Fans
Dixell Digital Temp. Controller & Read-Out

4 Levels Of Shelving Plus Floor

Fan-Forced Evaporator Cooling

Auto Defrost

Self Evaporating Drainage

Insulation Is CFC & HCFC Free

Self-Closing Doors With Locks

Internal Corners Are Rounded For Hygiene & Easy Cleaning
Castors

1425
818
1980
860
1470
2040

240V; 807W

*Specifications are subject to change without notice.



