

4×½ DOOR SS FREEZER

4 x ½ Doors
Embraco Compressors & German Ëbm-Pabst Fans
Dixell Digital Temp. Controller & Read-Out
4 Levels Of Shelving Plus Floor
Fan-Forced Evaporator Cooling
Auto Defrost
Self Evaporating Drainage
Insulation Is CFC & HCFC Free
Self-Closing Doors With Locks
Internal Corners Are Rounded For Hygiene & Easy Cleaning

SUF1200 TROPICAL THERMASTER

Image is for illustrative purposes only $\, \odot \, \text{F.E.D.} \,$

DESCRIPTION

SUF1200 Tropical Thermaster $4 \times \frac{1}{2}$ Doors SS Freezer

Stainless Steel Exterior & Interior

Tropical Thermaster

Capacity 1200 Litre

Refrigerated -22 to -18ºc

Ambient 40°c & 90% Rh

4 x ½ Doors
Embraco Compressors & German Ëbm-Pabst Fans
Dixell Digital Temp. Controller & Read-Out
4 Levels Of Shelving Plus Floor
Fan-Forced Evaporator Cooling
Auto Defrost
Self Evaporating Drainage
Insulation Is CFC & HCFC Free
Self-Closing Doors With Locks
Internal Corners Are Rounded For Hygiene & Easy Cleaning
Castors

* Gal Metal Back

SPECIFICATIONS

NET WEIGHT (KG)	0
WIDTH (MM)	1425
DEPTH (MM)	818
HEIGHT (MM)	1980
PACKING WIDTH (MM)	860
PACKING DEPTH (MM)	1470
PACKING HEIGHT (MM)	2040
POWER	240V; 807W